

CERTIFICATE

Management system as per **DIN EN ISO 9001 : 2015**

In accordance with TÜV NORD CERT procedures, it is hereby certified that

ATB NORDENHAM GmbH Helgoländer Damm 75 26954 Nordenham Germany





applies a management system in line with the above standard for the following scope

Development, manufacturing and sales of explosion proof and not explosion proof electric machines

Certificate Registration No. 08 100 992303 Audit Report No. 3526 4526 Valid from 2020-06-01 Valid until 2023-05-31 Initial certification 1992

Certification Body

at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Essen, 2020-05-18

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD CERT auditing and certification procedures and is subject to regular surveillance audits.

Validity can be verified at https://www.tuev-nord.de/de/unternehmen/zertifizierung/zertifikatsdatenbank.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Langemarckstraße 20

45141 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com



